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Peosta, Iowa is home to the Mi-T-M Corporation and it is where we manufacture 
our products. Our 850,000-square-foot facility is state-of-the-art from the latest 
engineering and design software to the robotic welding and high tech laser 
equipment. For more than 40 years the Mi-T-M name has stood for 
performance, quality, value and dependability. This is what customers think of 
when they see our logo and use our equipment. But Mi-T-M is so much more.  
Performance, quality, value and dependability are the words we use to describe 
our people. 

Our founder, A.J. Spiegel is often heard saying, “It’s the people who make us 
Mi-T-M.” Starting with the person on the assembly line who proudly builds the 
powerful black equipment to the customer service rep that proudly takes your 
order and answers your questions, Mi-T-M employees strive to be the best in our 
industry.  

It is the vision of our founder that continues to drive innovation in our products 
and processes and we’ll always demand the highest quality standards be met, 
that is what we are known for. But it is the pride and commitment of every 
employee who has made Mi-T-M the company it is today.  

Our Promise
We promise to deliver unmatched performance – from the quality of our 
products to the dedication of each employee who does what's right for

our customer every time.  

The Mi-T-M Story                     1971-2012

Brad Klein, Customer Service 
Representative, 5 years

Kevin Langel, Machine Operator, 4 years

Jeff Gansen, Shipping Leadman, 19 years

John Brashaw, Quality Assurance 
Technician, 5 years

Carl Vorwald, Hot Water Tester, 8 years Cory Young, Material Handler, Parts 
Department, 6 years
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P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Selecting The Right Pressure
Washer For Your Needs

What You Should Know...

PSI (pounds per inch)
This indicates the amount of pressure the unit will create if concentrated on one 
square inch of surface area. The greater the PSI, the better the cleaning efficiency.

GPM (gallons per minute)
This tells you how much water (gallons) will flow through your pressure washer 
(flow rate). A higher flow rate will cut down on your cleaning time.

PSI vs. GPM
PSI and GPM are both equally important when choosing a pressure washer. The PSI 
indicates the amount of pressure and GPM indicates the flow. You must have the 
correct combination of PSI and GPM to have the most ideal pressure washing 
system for your needs.

CU (cleaning unit)
This is calculated by multiplying PSI by GPM. The number is useful for comparing 
models. The higher the number of cleaning units, the more cleaning power your 
pressure washer has.

Pump
Pressure washer pumps are driven by the motor or engine and push the water 
through your pressure washer. The two types of pumps are direct drive and belt drive.

Nozzle
The actual pressure is created by the nozzle. Different nozzle sizes (orifices) are 
available to create the spray angle or pressure needed to fit your cleaning need. 
The wider the spray, the less cleaning power. The narrower the spray, the more 
cleaning power.

Unloaders and Relief Valves
Pressure washers are equipped with safety features designed to reduce pressure 
build-up. Unloaders and thermal relief valves prevent heat and water pressure from 
reaching dangerous levels.

Cold or Hot Water?
Cold water pressure washers are great for cleaning dirt from most any surface; 
decks, siding, concrete, etc. However, cold water pressure washers cannot remove 
grease and oil effectively. To clean any surface that needs to be degreased, you’ll 
want to use a hot water pressure washer. Hot water also cleans faster in most 
applications.

What is the difference between Belt Drive and Direct Drive pumps?
Belt Drive: Most commonly found on industrial models, a belt driven pump is ideal 
for cleaning applications requiring 20+ hours of use per week. The belt connecting 
the engine or motor with the high-pressure pump dissipates the heat and vibration, 
minimizes the wear and thus the repair on key components, and extends the life of 
the pump by reducing the RPM demand.
Direct Drive: For applications not requiring more than 20 hours of use per week, 
direct driven pumps are more commonly used. The pump is directly coupled to the 
engine or motor causing the pump to spin twice as fast as the belt drive models. 
Although these models are not recommended for heavy, consistent usage they are a 
lower cost alternative to more expensive, belt driven models.

Is time a factor?
A heavy-duty pressure washer can cut cleaning times in half. Shorter cleaning time 
means less labor, which equals more productivity.
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Fitted with our patented vibration isolation plate 
the CA Series aluminum pressure washer is 

lightweight yet rugged. 

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Direct Drive

Pump 
-	Direct drive triplex piston AR pump with ceramic plungers
Frame 
-	Light, corrosion resistant aluminum frame
-	1-inch aluminum handles for easier pulling
-	Aluminum base plate and solid full-length axle
-	Patented vibration isolation plate with four rubber isolators for reduced movement
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15° and 25°)
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
-	36-inch lance with rubber grip (48-inch on 3500 & 4000-PSI models)
Warranties 

Mi-T-M has more CA Series models to choose from, ranging from 2400-PSI up to 4000-PSI, Honda or 
Subaru engines. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

CA-3003-0MKB

Model Number

CA-2703-0MHB
CA-2703-0MKB
CA-2703-0MRB

CA-3003-0MHB
CA-3003-0MKB
CA-3003-0MRB

CA-3504-0MHB
CA-3504-0MRB

CA-4004-0MHB
CA-4004-0MKB
CA-4004-0MRB

PSI 2700 3000 3500 4000
GPM 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5
Displacement/
Engine

196cc Honda OHV
208cc Kohler OHV
211cc Subaru OHC

270cc Honda OHV
277cc Kohler OHV
265cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV
429cc Kohler OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 39x20.5x24.5 42.5x23.5x24.5 42.5x23.5x24.5 42.5x23.5x24.5
Ship Wt. 100 lbs. 155 lbs. 175 lbs. 175 lbs.
Net Wt. 73 lbs. 105 lbs. 125 lbs. 125 lbs.

CA Aluminum Series

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

KOHLER ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY
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The CBA Series of pressure washers features 
an aluminum frame, base plate and belt guard 
making it one of the most lightweight, yet 
industrial-quality models in the industry.

Pump 
-	Belt drive triplex piston AR or General pump with ceramic plungers
Frame 
-	Light, corrosion resistant aluminum frame
-	1-inch aluminum handles for easier pulling
-	Aluminum base plate and solid full-length threaded axle
-	Patented vibration isolation plate with four rubber isolators for reduced movement
Component
-	Dual cogged belt drive system for increased belt life
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15°, 25° and 40°)
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
-	48-inch lance with rubber grip
Warranties 

CBA-3504-1MHB

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Belt Drive
CBA Aluminum Series

Model Number

CBA-3504-0MHB
CBA-3504-0MKB
CBA-3504-0MRB CBA-3504-1MHB*

CBA-4004-0MHB
CBA-4004-0MKB
CBA-4004-0MRB CBA-4004-1MHB*

PSI 3500 3500 4000 4000
GPM 3.7 4.0 3.4 3.5
Displacement/
Engine

389cc Honda OHV
429cc Kohler OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV 389cc Honda OHV
429cc Kohler OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV

Pump AR General AR General
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 47x27.5x28.5 47x27.5x28.5 47x27.5x28.5 47x27.5x28.5
Ship Wt. 215 lbs. 215 lbs. 215 lbs. 215 lbs.
Net Wt. 165 lbs. 165 lbs. 165 lbs. 165 lbs.

*Model comes standard with external bypass system and General pump.

For more information on our CBA Aluminum Series, visit www.mitm.com
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LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

KOHLER ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY
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The JP Series features a 1-inch steel extended handle 
design for excellent balance and mobility.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Direct Drive

Pump 
-	Direct drive triplex piston AR pump with ceramic plungers
Frame 
-	1-inch powder coated steel tube handles for easier pulling
-	Powder coated and welded steel base plate
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15° and 25°)
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
- 36-inch lance with rubber grip (48-inch on 3500 & 4000-PSI models)
Warranties 

Mi-T-M has more JP Series gasoline models to choose from, ranging from 2400-PSI up to 4000-PSI, 
Honda or Subaru engines. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

JP-3504-0MHB

Model Number
JP-2703-0MHB
JP-2703-0MRB

JP-3003-0MHB
JP-3003-0MRB

JP-3504-0MHB
JP-3504-0MRB

JP-4004-1MHB
JP-4004-1MRB

PSI 2700 3000 3500 4000
GPM 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5
Displacement/
Engine

196cc Honda OHV
211cc Subaru OHC

270cc Honda OHV
265cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 37x21x24.5 40x22.5x24.5 40x22.5x24.5 40x22.5x24.5
Ship Wt. 110 lbs. 180 lbs. 192 lbs. 192 lbs.
Net Wt. 85 lbs. 130 lbs. 142 lbs. 142 lbs.

JP Series

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY
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This rugged belt-driven unit is built with an all-steel 
frame and base plate and can handle even the 
toughest environments.

Pump 
-	Belt drive triplex piston AR pump with ceramic plungers
Frame 
-	11⁄4-inch powder coated steel tube handles (1-inch on 2400 & 2700-PSI models)
-	Powder coated steel base plate with welded reinforcement for reduced vibration
Component
-	Dual cogged belt drive system for increased belt life
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15°, 25° and 40°)
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
- 36-inch lance with rubber grip (48-inch on 3500 & 4000-PSI models)
Warranties 

For more information on our JCW Series, visit www.mitm.com.

JCW-2403-0MRB

Model Number
JCW-2403-0MHB
JCW-2403-0MRB

JCW-2703-0MHB
JCW-2703-0MRB

JCW-3504-0MHB
JCW-3504-0MRB

JCW-4004-1MHB
JCW-4004-1MRB

PSI 2400 2700 3500 4000
GPM 2.8 2.4 3.7 3.4
Displacement/
Engine

196cc Honda OHV
211cc Subaru OHC

196cc Honda OHV
211cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 37.5x22x25 37.5x22x25 39.5x28.5x26 39.5x28.5x26
Ship Wt. 171 lbs. 171 lbs. 245 lbs. 249 lbs.
Net Wt. 121 lbs. 121 lbs. 191 lbs. 195 lbs.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Belt Drive
JCW Series

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY
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Built for industrial cleaning jobs,with its
heavy-duty belt drive system, this unit

can withstand whatever you throw at it.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Belt Drive

Pump 
-	Belt drive triplex piston General pump with ceramic plungers
-	External bypass system allows more water into the system to protect 
	 from heat build-up
Frame 
-	11⁄4-inch powder coated steel tube handles
-	Powder coated 1⁄4-inch steel base plate
-	Pneumatic mag tires with tubes
Component
-	Heavy-duty dual cogged belt drive system for increased belt life
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15°, 25° and 40°)
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
- 36-inch lance with rubber grip (48-inch on 3500 & 4000-PSI models)
Warranties 

Mi-T-M has more CW Premium Series gasoline models to choose from, ranging from 2500-PSI up to 
4000-PSI, Honda, Subaru or Vanguard engines. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

CW-3504-4MGH

Model Number CW-2505-4MGH CW-3004-4MGH
CW-3504-4MGH
CW-3504-4MGR CW-4004-3MV0

PSI 2500 3000 3500 4000
GPM 4.4 3.5 3.7 4.0
Displacement/
Engine

389cc Honda OHV 389cc Honda OHV 389cc Honda OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

480cc Vanguard OHV 
with electric start 
(battery included)

Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 45.5x28x26 45.5x28x26 46x28x30 46x28x30
Ship Wt. 290 lbs. 290 lbs. 290 lbs. 330 lbs.
Net Wt. 216 lbs. 216 lbs. 216 lbs. 256 lbs.

CW Premium Series

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

10YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

VANGUARD ENGINE
WARRANTY
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The CWC Series pressure washers are built for 
continuous heavy-duty cleaning with an 8-hour 
run time and up to 6000-PSI.

Pump 
-	Belt drive triplex piston AR or General pump with ceramic plungers
Engine
-	Performance-proven engine with low-oil protection, electric start 
	 (battery included)
Frame 
-	Patented frame design includes  powder coated steel frame with 11⁄4-inch 
	 roll cage, handles and lifting hook
-	Pneumatic mag tires with tubes and locking tire brake
Components
-	Heavy-duty dual cogged belt drive system for increased belt life
-	11.5-gallon capacity fuel tank allows for 8-hour running time
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15°, 25° and 40°)
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch hose with quick connects (CWC-5004 hose is non-marking)
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
- 48-inch lance with rubber grip
Warranties 

Mi-T-M has more CWC Premium Series gasoline models to choose from, ranging from 3000-PSI up to 
6000-PSI, with Honda engines. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

CWC-5004-3MAH

Model Number CWC-5004-3MAH CWC-6004-3MGH
PSI 5000 6000
GPM 4.0 3.7
Displacement/Engine 688cc Honda OHV 688cc Honda OHV
Pump AR General
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 43x27.75x36 43x27.75x36
Ship Wt. 501 lbs. 511 lbs.
Net Wt. 378 lbs. 388 lbs.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Belt Drive
CWC Premium Series

CWC-5004-3MAH

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY
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CM Electric Series Features
Pump 
-	Direct drive triplex piston 
	 pump with ceramic pistons
Motor 
-	Totally enclosed fan-cooled electric motor with 
	 manual reset thermal overload protection
-	35-foot power supply cord with ground fault 
	 circuit interrupter (GFCI) and 15-amp plug
Components
-	Oil drain, fill port and sight glass
Unit Includes 
-	Variable high/low pressure nozzle with 
	 adjustable spray pattern (0-60°)
-	25-foot x 3⁄8-inch wire-braided non-
	 marking pressure hose
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
Warranties 

CV Gasoline Series Features
Pump 
-	Direct drive axial piston AR pump
Frame
-	Large 11⁄4-inch powder coated steel tube removable handles
-	Contoured-designed base plate with reinforced engine platform
-	Large 12-inch semi-pneumatic tires
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (15°, 25° and detergent) 
-	Two-piece lance
-	30-foot x 1⁄4-inch nylon-braided pressure hose
-	Professional-grade trigger gun
Warranties 

Specially designed with the homeowner in mind, 
the ChoreMaster® Series of pressure washers 

have been designed for all-purpose cleaning.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Electric/Gasoline Direct Drive

Mi-T-M has more CV Series gasoline models to choose from, ranging from 2400-PSI up to 3000-PSI, 
Honda, Mi-T-M, Subaru or Briggs engines. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

CM-1400-0MEH

CM-1400-0MEH

Model Number CM-1400-0MEH CV-2400-4MBC CV-2400-4MHC
PSI 1400 2400 2400
GPM 1.5 2.0 2.0
HP/Motor 1.5 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 13.5A – –
Displacement/Engine – 190cc Briggs 675 Series 160cc Honda OHC
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 14x11x10 26x18x38 26x18x38
Ship Wt. 52 lbs. 65 lbs. 65 lbs.
Net Wt. 45 lbs. 54 lbs. 54 lbs.

ChoreMaster® Series

CV-2400-4MBC
CV-2400-4MHC

CV-2400-4MBC

1YEAR
LIMITED

ELECTRIC MOTOR
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

BRIGGS ENGINE
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

Mi-T-M ENGINE
WARRANTY
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Talk about power, this great little machine really 
packs a punch. It is completely portable and is 
designed for increased stability and maneuverability.

Pump 
-	Direct drive crankshaft Mi-T-M pump (axial pump on 2600-PSI models) 
-	Adjustable pressure (fixed pressure on 2600 & 4000-PSI models)
Engine
-	Mi-T-M Series engine with low-oil shutdown
-	Carb compliant models available - can be sold in all 50 states
Frame 
-	1-inch powder coated steel tube handles and powder coated steel base plate
-	Pneumatic tires with tubes and solid steel axle
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (15°, 25° and detergent nozzle)
-	25-foot x 3⁄8-inch wire-braided pressure hose (50-foot hose on 3500 & 4000-PSI models)
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
- 36-inch lance with rubber grip
Warranties 

Model Number
CM-2600-0MLB+

CM-2600-0MLB-C^
CM-3000-0MLB+

CM-3000-0MLB-C^ CM-3500-0MLB^ CM-4000-0MLB^
PSI 2600 3000 3500 4000
GPM 2.3 2.4 2.8 3.5
Displacement/
Engine

208cc Mi-T-M OHV 208cc Mi-T-M OHV 277cc Mi-T-M OHV 420cc Mi-T-M OHV

Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 37x21x24.5 37x21x24.5 40x22.5x24.5 40x22.5x24.5
Ship Wt. 100 lbs. 110 lbs. 180 lbs. 192 lbs.
Net Wt. 75 lbs. 85 lbs. 130 lbs. 142 lbs.

+EPA compliant in 49 states. Not to be sold in California.
^Carb compliant in 50 states. Can be sold in California.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Direct Drive
ChoreMaster® Series

For more information on our CM Gasoline Series, visit www.mitm.com.

CM-3500-0MLB

1YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

Mi-T-M ENGINE
WARRANTY

	 www.mitm.com	 800-553-9053	 Mi-T-M Corporation	 11



Pump 
-	Direct drive axial piston Mi-T-M pump (2500 & 2700-PSI models)
-	Direct drive crankshaft Mi-T-M pump (3000-PSI models)
-	Direct drive crankshaft AR pump (3400 & 4000-PSI models)
Frame
-	1-inch powder coated steel tube handle and powder coated steel base plate
-	Pneumatic tires with tubes and solid steel axle
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (15°, 25° and detergent nozzle)
-	25-foot x 3⁄8-inch wire-braided pressure hose 
	 (50-foot on 3400 & 4000-PSI models)
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
- 36-inch lance with rubber grip
Warranties 

The Work Pro® Series of pressure washers are
designed for maximum performance and reliability

and have become the pressure washer of choice for 
homeowners and contractors who need serious

results and a completely mobile unit.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Cold Water Gasoline Direct Drive

For more information on our WP Gasoline Series, visit www.mitm.com.

Work Pro® Series

WP-2500-4MHB
WP-2500-4MRB
WP-2700-4MHB
WP-3000-4MHB
WP-3000-4MRB

Model Number

WP-2500-4MHB
WP-2500-4MRB
WP-2700-4MHB

WP-3000-4MHB
WP-3000-4MRB

WP-3400-4MHB
WP-3400-4MRB

WP-4000-4MHB
WP-4000-4MRB

PSI 2500 / 2700 3000 3400 4000
GPM 2.3 / 2.3 2.4 2.8 3.4
Displacement/
Engine

160cc Honda OHC
170cc Subaru OHC
187cc Honda OHC

196cc Honda OHV 
211cc Subaru OHC

270cc Honda OHV 
265cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV 
404cc Subaru OHC

Pump Mi-T-M Mi-T-M AR AR
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 37x21x24.5 37x21x24.5 40x22.5x24.5 40x22.5x24.5
Ship Wt. 100 lbs. 110 lbs. 180 lbs. 192 lbs.
Net Wt. 75 lbs. 85 lbs. 130 lbs. 142 lbs.

WP-3400-4MRB

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

WP-3000, WP-3400
& WP-4000 Models

1YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

WP-2500-4MHB
WP-2700-4MHB

1YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY
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Our hot water pressure washers are great for washing 
dirt, grease and grime from your heaviest applications.

All Models Feature
Frame 
-	Reinforced powder coated steel tube frame
Unit Includes 
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch steel wire-braided pressure hose
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun
-	Adjustable pressure insulated dual lance
Warranties 

HSP Series Additional Features
Pump 
-	Direct drive triplex piston AR pump
Frame 
-	Center balanced lifting hook
-	Four pneumatic tires with tubes and 
	 locking tire brake
Component
-	Patented electro magnetic firing (EMF) 
	 system
Unit Includes 
-	15° fixed and detergent nozzle
HS Series Additional Features
Pump 
-	Belt drive triplex piston General pump
Component
-	2900-watt generator
Unit Includes 
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15°, 25° and 40°)

HS-3505-1MGH

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Hot Water Gasoline Belt/Direct Drive
HSP & HS Series

Model Number
HSP-3504-3MGH
HSP-3504-3MGK HS-3505-1MGH

PSI 3500 3500
GPM 3.3 4.7
Displacement/Engine 389cc Honda OHV

429cc Kohler OHV
688cc Honda OHV with electric 

start (battery included)
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 43x30x41 50x34x46
Ship Wt. 551 lbs. 854 lbs.
Net Wt. 428 lbs. 750 lbs.

Mi-T-M has more hot water pressure washers to choose from, ranging from 1000-PSI up to 4000-PSI, 
gasoline, electric or diesel. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

HSP-3504-3MGH

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

COIL
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

COIL
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

	 www.mitm.com	 800-553-9053	 Mi-T-M Corporation	 13

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

KOHLER ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

NEW KOHLER ENGINE MODEL



Non-Marking High Pressure Hose 
AW-0851-0338 (Packaged)
851-0338 (Unpackaged)
-	50-foot, 4000-PSI rating, R1
-	Includes bend restrictors, swivel and quick connects
-	Fits all CA, CBA, JP, JCW & CW Series

Pump Oil 
AW-4085-0016
-	1-pint (packaged 6 or 12 per case)
-	Specially designed for pressure washer pumps
-	Convenient pour spout and resealable cap

Pump Saver
Protects your pressure washer when not in use, provides 
longer pump life and protects the pump from freezing.
AW-4070-0004
-	16-oz.
-	For use with all pressure washers

Extended Reach Wands
Clean hard to reach places, can be used on siding, house 
eaves, farm equipment and multi-story buildings
Fiberglass Wands
AW-7018-1200 (12-foot)
AW-7018-1800 (18-foot)
AW-7018-2400 (24-foot)
-	Fiberglass housing
-	Complete with quick connects
-	Professional-grade trigger gun with safety lock-off
-	Compatible with all makes of pressure washers 
	 up to 4000-PSI
Aluminum Wands
AW-7017-1800 (18-foot)
AW-7017-2400 (24-foot)
-	Aluminum housing
-	Push-button locks
-	Includes telescoping wand belt
-	Professional-grade trigger gun with safety lock-off
-	Compatible with all makes of pressure washers 
	 up to 4000-PSI
Extended Reach Wand Belt
AW-7015-0001
-	Reduces operator fatigue and strain
-	Provides better control, optimizing cleaning performance

Finding the right pressure washer accessories for your cleaning task is absolutely 
essential. Using the wrong nozzle or tip could create adverse results, like damage 
from too much pressure or ineffective cleaning from too little pressure.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Accessories
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P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Accessories
Gun & Wand Assembly - Easy-Pull Trigger Gun
851-0095
-	4500-PSI rated gun
-	Complete with quick connects
-	36-inch powder coated steel 
	 with hand grip
-	Fits all CA, CBA, JP, JCW and CW Series

Rotary Surface Cleaners 
Clean large surfaces faster and easier than with a 
standard cleaning nozzle. Can be used on decks, 
sidewalks, driveways and parking lots.
AW-7020-8000 (18-inch diameter head)
AW-7020-8001 (28-inch diameter head)
AW-7020-8002 (20-inch diameter head)
-	Strong bristle brush for longer life and 
	 easy glide action
-	Lightweight and portable
-	Heat-treated pressure swivel
-	4000-PSI rating
-	Sealed bearing - requires no 
	 maintenance

Rotating Nozzles
Increase your cleaning power and 
decrease your cleaning time.
AW-7300-0003 (3600-PSI rated, 3.0 orifice)
AW-7300-0035 (3600-PSI rated, 3.5 orifice)
AW-7300-0004 (3600-PSI rated, 4.0 orifice)
AW-7500-0035 (6000-PSI rated, 3.5 orifice)
AW-7500-0004 (6000-PSI rated, 4.0 orifice)
-	0° impact with 25° coverage
-	Quick connect and filter included
-	Consult factory for correct orifice size

Sand Injector
Wet sandblasting is efficient and dust-free. 
Remove coatings from steel and concrete surfaces. 
Can be used on rust, paint, stains or graffiti.
AW-3000-0000
-	Carbide tip, includes sand probe and clear hose
-	Consult factory before ordering

Detergent Injector
The low pressure detergent injector allows you to 
apply recommended detergents. Can be used on 
cars, boats, vans or engines.
AW-8400-0021 (2000 to 4000-PSI) 
-	Adjustable chemical draw
-	Clear, pliable detergent nozzle
-	Solid brass body with stainless-steel orifice for durability
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Mi-T-M offers several options for trailer mounted pressure washers for the ultimate 
in portable cleaning. Trailer units are fully integrated, self-contained systems and are 
designed with a large water tank for working at remote sites where water is 
not accessible.

P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S

Single & Dual-Axle Trailers

Single & Dual-Axle Trailers 
-	5-foot x 81⁄2-foot trailer with 3-inch x 41⁄4-inch angle frame
-	Swivel jack with pad
-	Tanks are enclosed in a powder coated steel frame
-	Rubber mounted sealed lights
-	Aluminum treadplate steps for access to water tanks
-	Pressure washers sit on solid 1⁄4-inch steel base (will fit all Mi-T-M pressure washers)
Single-Axle Trailers
AW-9000-0005 (With surge brakes and 200-gallon water tank)
AW-9000-0006 (With electric brakes and 200-gallon water tank)
AW-9000-0007 (With 200-gallon water tank only, no brakes)
-	3,500-lb. gross vehicle weight
-	(1) 3,500-lb. axle
-	(2) ST205-75R 15-inch radial 
	 tires with white spoke rims
-	2-inch coupler

Dual-Axle Trailers
-	7,000-lb. gross vehicle weight
-	(2) 3,500-lb. axles with brakes on both sides
-	(4) ST205-75R 15-inch radial tires with 6-bolt white spoke rims
AW-9000-0003 (With surge brakes and [2] 200-gallon water tanks)
AW-9000-0004 (With electric brakes and [2] 200-gallon water tanks)
-	2-inch coupler
-	5-foot x 4-foot x 12-inch storage area located under the water tanks
AW-9000-0008 (With surge brakes and [1] 200-gallon water tank)
-	2-inch coupler

Due to advancements in technology, the design of Mi-T-M trailers may change 
after the publication of this catalog.

AW-9000-0005 shown 
with HS-3505-1MGH 
hot water pressure 
washer and hose 
reels (available as 
accessories)

AW-9000-0003 shown with HS-3505-1MGH hot water pressure 
washer and hose reels (available as accessories)
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W A T E R  T R A N S P O R T  T R A I L E R

Dual-Axle Water Trailer
The Mi-T-M dual-axle 510-gallon water trailer is perfect for controlling dust on 
jobsites and parking lots, heavy equipment cleaning, street cleaning, firefighting 
and a host of other applications. This tough trailer offers rear spray, fire and 
garden hose hook-ups and hydrant fill capabilities.

MWT-0510-2MHD (Dual-axle trailer with 510-gallon water tank and 2-inch centrifugal pump)
Tank
-	510-gallon elliptical low profile 3⁄8-inch polyethylene
-	16-inch manhole with 4-inch vent and a sump drain
Pump
-	2-inch centrifugal pump featuring 118cc Honda OHV engine with low-oil shutdown
Plumbing
-	Dual rear spray heads
-	Garden hose connector
-	Rear drain
-	11⁄2-inch fire hose hook-up with 
	 50-foot x 11⁄2-inch hose and fog nozzle
-	Break-away hydrant fill with 25-foot x 
	 21⁄2-inch hose
Bed
-5-foot x 8-foot frame
Trailer
-	DOT approved
-	Trailer dimensions: 13'7" x 82" x 70"
-	12-inch underclearance at axle, no 
	 plumbing beneath the trailer deck
-	(2) 3,500-lb. tandem axles with hydraulic 
	 surge brakes
-	(4) ST225-75 15-inch tires with white 
	 spoke rims
-	2-inch coupler
-	7,000-lb. side-mount crank jack
-	Wire storage basket
-	7,000-lb. gross vehicle weight
-	Trailer weight: 1,580-lbs. empty/5,900-lbs. loaded
Warranties

Due to advancements in technology, the design of Mi-T-M trailers may change 
after the publication of this catalog.

3YEAR
LIMITED

WATER TANK
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

1YEAR
LIMITED

TRAILER
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY
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Model Number AC1-HE02-05M1
AM1-PH65-08M
AM1-PK07-08M 

AM2-PH09-08M
AM2-PK95-08M

CFM @ PSI 4.1 @ 100 13.1 @ 100 17.2 @ 175
Motor/Engine 2.0 HP, 120V Electric, 14.0A – –
Displacement/Engine – 196cc Honda OHV

208cc Kohler OHV
270cc Honda OHV
277cc Kohler OHV

Stage Single Single Two
Tank 5-Gallon 8-Gallon 8-Gallon
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 20.5x15.5x17.5 44.5x18.5x27 44x26x31
Ship Wt. 65 lbs. 200 lbs. 330 lbs.
Net Wt. 56 lbs. 175 lbs. 260 lbs.

Pump 
-	Quality single or two stage compressor
-	Stainless-steel braided discharge hose
-	Oil lubricated aluminum crankcase and head (5-gallon models)
-	Splash lubricated cast iron crankcase and aluminum head (8-gallon models)
-	12 or 16.5-inch fly wheel (8-gallon models)
Frame 
-	5 or 8-gallon powder coated twin tank receivers
-	Pneumatic tire with steel hub (2 tires on AM2) (8-gallon models)
-	Convenient lifting handles
Components 
-	Drain valves and pressure relief valve (5-gallon model)
-	Manual drain valves, regulator and two gauges for tank and outlet pressure (8-gallon models)
Warranties 

Mi-T-M has more air compressor models to choose from, ranging from 5-gallon up to 120-gallon, 
gasoline or electric, single or two stage. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

AC1-HE02-05M1

AM2-PH09-08M

Our 5-gallon air compressor makes your jobs easier 
and more efficient by supplying the extra air that you 

need. Ideal for both contractors and remodelers
the 8-gallon compressors provide a reliable

air source on remote jobsites.

A I R  C O M P R E S S O R S

Single & Two Stage, Electric & Gasoline
5 & 8-Gallon

AC1-HE02-05M1

Best Pump Warranty in the Industry
The Mi-T-M Pump Exchange Program 

provide pump replacement for the 
warranty period of two years from

the date of purchase. Contact Mi-T-M 
for more information.

1YEAR
LIMITED

ELECTRIC MOTOR
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP EXCHANGE
WARRANTY

Gasol ine Models

18	 Mi-T-M Corporation	 800-553-9053	 www.mitm.com

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

KOHLER ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

NEW KOHLER ENGINE MODELS



Pump 
-	Quality single or two stage compressor
-	Stainless-steel braided discharge hose
-	Cast iron crankcase and aluminum head
-	12 or 16.5-inch fly wheel
Generator 
-	Industrial 1800, 3500 or 4000 watt 
	 generator
-	Brushless 120V alternator
Frame 
-	Powder coated 8-gallon twin tank receivers or ASME 
	 coded 30-gallon receivers
-	Pneumatic tire with tubes and steel hubs (portable models)
-	Convenient lifting handles (portable models)
Components 
-	Manual drain valves, regulator and two gauges for tank and outlet pressure
Warranties 

For more information on our air compressor/generator combination units, visit www.mitm.com.

AG1-PH65-08M1

AG2-SR14-30M

Model Number
AG1-PH65-08M1
AG1-PR07-08M1

AG2-PH13-08M1
AG2-SH13-08M1^

AG2-SH13-30M^
AG2-SK14-30M^
AG2-SR14-30M^

CFM @ PSI 11.6 @ 100 15.7 @ 175 15.7 @ 175
Max. Output 1800 watts 3500 watts 3500 / 4000 / 4000 watts
Displacement/
Engine

196cc Honda OHV
211cc Subaru OHC

389cc Honda OHV 389cc Honda OHV
429cc Kohler OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

Stage Single Two Two
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 44.5x26x27.5 52x30x36 / 45x22x36 40x24.5x45
Ship Wt. 257 lbs. 430 lbs. / 425 lbs. 500 lbs.
Net Wt. 207 lbs. 365 lbs. / 360 lbs. 435 lbs.

^Stationary model.

Run your air tools and electric power tools off one
convenient machine with the Mi-T-M air compressor/
generator combination.

A I R  C O M P R E S S O R / G E N E R AT O R  C O M B I N AT I O N

Single & Two Stage Gasoline
8 & 30-Gallon

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP EXCHANGE
WARRANTY

See page 51 for
more informat ion

Best Pump Warranty in the Industry
The Mi-T-M Pump Exchange Program 

provide pump replacement for the 
warranty period of two years from

the date of purchase. Contact Mi-T-M 
for more information.
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3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

KOHLER ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP EXCHANGE
WARRANTY

See page 51 for
more informat ion

NEW KOHLER ENGINE MODEL



3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP EXCHANGE
WARRANTY

See page 55 for
more informat ion

2YEAR
LIMITED

ALTERNATOR
WARRANTY

Model Number AGW-SR14-30M AGW-SR14-B
Displacement/Engine 404cc Subaru OHC 404cc Subaru OHC
CFM @ PSI 15.7 @ 175 15.7 @ 175
Max. AC Output 5000 watts 5000 watts
Rated AC Output 4500 watts 4500 watts
Alternator Wattage 
          Cont. On-load @ 150 PSI

2500 watts 2500 watts

Frequency/Voltage 60Hz/120V 60Hz/120V
Max. Amps (120V) 41.5 off-load 41.5 off-load
Cont. Amps (120V) 37.5 off-load 37.5 off-load
Receptacles (2) 120V, 20A GFCI duplex

120V/240V, 20A twist lock
(2) 120V, 20A GFCI duplex
120V/240V, 20A twist lock

Duty Cycle (10 min. run time) 150A @ 100% 150A @ 100%
DC Voltage 50-170A working range 50-170A working range
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 46x22x47 49x22x28.5
Ship Wt. 650 lbs. 449 lbs.
Net Wt. 585 lbs. 384 lbs.

Engine
-	Performance-proven engine 
	 with low-oil shutdown
-	Electric start (battery and 
	 cables not included)
Compressor Pump
-	Quality cast iron two stage 
	 compressor
Generator 
-	Brush-type 2 pole 120V alternator
Welder
-	Amperage selection switch
Frame
-	Powder coated ASME coded 30-gallon receiver 
	 tank (Tank mounted model only)
Components
-	16.5-inch fly wheel for extra cooling and longer life
-	Idle down control
Warranties 

For more information on our air compressor/generator/welder combination models, visit www.mitm.com.

Offering the convenience of three machines in one, these 
new models combine a 170-amp arc welder, a two-stage 

air compressor and a 5000-watt generator all in one 
piece of equipment.

AIR COMPRESSOR/GENERATOR/WELDER COMBINATION

30-Gallon & Base-Mount
AGW Series

Best Pump Warranty in the Industry
The Mi-T-M Pump Exchange Program 

provide pump replacement for the 
warranty period of two years from

the date of purchase. Contact Mi-T-M 
for more information.

AGW-SR14-30M

New
Series
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Specifically designed to be quiet and powerful, 
Mi-T-M inverter generators are perfect to help 
power your RV and other recreational vehicles. 
It is the ultimate solution for clean, 
quiet and high-powered energy.

 P O R T A B L E  G E N E R A T O R S

1700, 3200 & 4300-Watt Gasoline
Inverters

GEN-4300-iMS0
Inverter Technology 
-	Reduces size, weight, noise and fuel consumption
-	Produces commercial quality AC power for 
	 sensitive electronic equipment
Engine
-	Low-oil shutdown engine with idle control
Alternator 
-	Brushless 120V alternator
-	Total harmonic distortion (THD) less than 3%
Components 
-	Special vibration control and low-tone
	  mufflers further reduce noise
-	Battery charging
-	Fuel shut-off valve
Miscellaneous
-	USDA/USFS-approved spark arrestors
-	Circuit breaker protected
Warranties 

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

ALTERNATOR
WARRANTY

Model Number GEN-1700-iMS0 GEN-3200-iMS0 GEN-4300-iMS0
Max. AC Output 1650 watts 3200 watts 4300 watts
Rated AC Output 1350 watts 2800 watts 3800 watts
Displacement/Engine 86cc Subaru OHV 211cc Subaru OHC 265cc Subaru OHC
Frequency/Voltage 60Hz/120V 60 Hz/120V 60 Hz/120V
Max. Amps (120V) 13.8 26.7 35.8
Cont. Amps (120V) 11.2 23.3 31.7
Rated Speed 4200 RPM 3600 RPM 3600 RPM
Decibel Rating 59.0 58.0 62.0
Fuel Capacity 1.1 gallon 3.7 gallon 4.2 gallon
Run Time (at full load) 3.5 hours 5.5 hours 5.6 hours
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 19.3x11.6x17.5 21x18.9x22.9 21x18.9x22.9
Ship Wt. 55 lbs. 143 lbs. 174 lbs.
Net Wt. 45 lbs. 131 lbs. 162 lbs.

Models are compliant in 49 states. Cannot be sold in California.

For more information on our inverter generators, visit www.mitm.com.

GEN-1700-iMS0
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Model Number GEN-3000-1MH0 GEN-6000-0MYE

GEN-6000-0MH0
GEN-6000-0MK0
GEN-6000-0MS0 GEN-14000-1MHE

Max. AC Output 3000 watts 6000 watts 7500 watts 14,000 watts
Rated AC Output 2450 watts 5000 watts 6500 watts 12,000 watts
Displacement/HP/
Engine

163cc Honda 
OHV

9.2 HP Yanmar 
w/electric start

389cc Honda OHV
429cc Kohler OHV
404cc Subaru OHC

688cc Honda OHV
w/electric start

Frequency/Voltage 60Hz/120V 60Hz/120V/240V 60Hz/120V/240V 60Hz/120V/240V
Max. Amps (120V/240V) 25.0 50.0/25.0 62.5/31.25 116.7/58.3
Cont. Amps (120V/240V) 20.4 41.7/20.8 54.2/27.1 100.0/50.0
Rated Speed 3600 RPM 3600 RPM 3600 RPM 3600 RPM
Decibel Rating 74.8 85.0 80.0 77.5
Fuel Capacity 2.6 gallons 2.6 gallons 7.3 gallons 13.2 gallons
Run Time (at full load) 7.4 hours 6.8 hours 6.9 hours 8.0 hours
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 25x18x18 30.2x21.6x22.5 29x24.4x22.5 31.5x30.5x37.5
Ship Wt. 146 lbs. 295 lbs. 255 lbs. 568 lbs.
Net Wt. 130 lbs. 273 lbs. 233 lbs. 508 lbs.

All Models Feature
Frame
-	Low profile, compact design
-	Heavy-duty wraparound 1-inch powder 
	 coated steel tubing
Miscellaneous
-	USDA/USFS-approved spark arrestors
-	Circuit breaker protected
GEN-3000, GEN-6000 & GEN-14000 Model 
Additional Features
Alternator
-	Brushless 120V or 120V/240V alternator
-	Total harmonic distortion (THD) less than 5%
Component 
-	Large low-tone mufflers with industrial air 
	 cleaners to reduce noise to lowest 
	 levels possible
Warranties 

GEN-6000-0MYE Model Additional Features
Alternator
-	Brushless 120V/240V alternator 
-	Total harmonic distortion (THD) less than 5%
Component
-	Exhaust system features an expansion 
	 silencer with cover
Warranties 

Mi-T-M has more generator models to choose from, ranging from 3000 watts up to 14,000 watts, 
Honda, Kohler or Subaru engines. For our full line, visit www.mitm.com.

Our generators feature a heavy-duty full-wrap frame and impact resistant corners 
that minimizes damage from rough handling. A performance-proven engine makes 

it reliable and efficient and because it's a Mi-T-M you'll enjoy using it for years.

P O R T A B L E  G E N E R A T O R S

3000, 6000 & 14000-Watt Gasoline

GEN-6000-0MYE

GEN-14000-1MHE

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

ALTERNATOR
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

YANMAR ENGINE
WARRANTY

2YEAR
LIMITED

ALTERNATOR
WARRANTY
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3YEAR
LIMITED

SUBARU ENGINE
WARRANTY

7YEAR
LIMITED

PUMP
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

KOHLER ENGINE
WARRANTY

3YEAR
LIMITED

HONDA ENGINE
WARRANTY

NEW KOHLER ENGINE MODELS

GEN-6000-0MK0



The Mi-T-M industrial vacuum is designed 
for performance, durability and filtration. 
Easily the quietest in the industry, this 
high-performance industrial vacuum 
gives you the power to get the job 
done faster and more efficiently.

 W E T / D R Y  V A C U U M S

9, 13 & 18-Gallon

Model Number MV-900-0MEV MV-1300-0MEV MV-1800-0MEV
Motor 120V Two-stage bypass 120V Two-stage bypass 120V Two-stage bypass
Horsepower (Cont.) 1.3 1.6 1.6
CFM 101 108 108
Waterlift 87 in. 111 in. 111 in.
Capacity 9.0 gallons 13.0 gallons 18.0 gallons
Water Recovery 6.0 gallons 9.0 gallons 13.0 gallons
Amps 7.5 8.6 8.6
Decibel Rating* 57.4 51.2 51.5
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 14x14x22 22x18x28 27x19x31
Ship Wt. 36 lbs. 50 lbs. 55 lbs.
Net Wt. 25 lbs. 38 lbs. 44 lbs.

*Most wet/dry vacuums have a decibel rating of 63.4 dB(A).

Motor
-	Two-stage blower motor for longer life
-	Self-cooling motor design
Frame 
-	High impact poly construction canister
-	Recessed wheels and clamps
-	Industrial-grade polyolefin wheels with stainless-steel shafts (Caster wheels with 
	 plates on MV-900)
Components 
-	Exhaust air ducting reduces the possibility of motor contamination by dirt or moisture
-	Electrical system is double-protected
-	25-foot electrical cord
-	Wet and dry filter (no conversion necessary)
Miscellaneous
-	Quiet operation
-	Stackable design for easy storage
Warranties 

For more information on our wet/dry vacuums and our full line of accessories, visit www.mitm.com.

MV-1300-0MEV MV-1800-0MEV

LIFETIME
CANISTER
WARRANTY1YEAR

LIMITED
WARRANTY

Excludes Normal
Wear  I tems
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Model Number MH-0175-0M10 MH-0125-2M1R
Type Forced Air Radiant
Heat Output 175,000 BTU 125,000 BTU
Hot Air Flow 630 CFM –
AC Power 120V, 60Hz, 2.7 Amp 120V, 60Hz, 3.15 Amps
Fuel Tank Capacity 13.0 gallons 14.0 gallons
Fuel Consumption 1.34 gal./hr. .9 gal./hr. 
Max Operating Hours 9.5 hours 20 hours
Heating Area 4,300 sq. ft. 3,125 sq. ft.
Multi-Fuel Capable Yes Yes
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 43x24x26 28.4x28.7x40.9
Ship Wt. 68 lbs. 85 lbs.
Net Wt. 61 lbs. 73 lbs.

MH-0175-0M10 Kerosene Forced Air Heater 
Our kerosene-fired forced air heaters are ideal for commercial, industrial and agricultural 
applications. Portable and easy to operate, it extends heat to a wide area creating a 
comfortable environment in the harshest conditions.
Features
-	Built-in temperature control thermostat with control dial and digital temperature read-out
-	High limit temperature shut-off
-	Sure start ignition for cold temperature starts

MH-0125-2M1R Kerosene Radiant Heater 
Mi-T-M kerosene radiant heaters maximize radiant output for natural and soothing warmth. 
These portable heaters will keep you comfortable even with lower air temperatures.
Features
-	Adjustable heat height
-	Clean, quiet, instant radiant heat
-	Integral overheat and flame-out safety

Warranty on All Heaters 

Mi-T-M has more kerosene models to choose from, ranging from 70,000 BTU up to 600,000 BTU, for 
more information on all heaters, visit www.mitm.com.

P O R T A B L E  H E A T E R S

Kerosene Fired

MH-0175-0M10

MH-0125-2M1R

Forced Air & Radiant

1YEAR

LIMITED
WARRANTY
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 P O R T A B L E  H E A T E R S

Ductable Kerosene & Propane/Natural Gas

MH-0300-0MIH Kerosene Indirect Heater - Job Site Series
Mi-T-M introduces the Job Site Series of indirect heaters. Designed for use 
in ventilated buildings and construction sites for drying and heating large areas.
Features
-	Safety switch prevents overheating
-	Thermostatically controlled
-	Heated fuel filter for more reliable starts in subzero temperatures

MH-0355-0MDH Propane/Natural Gas Directional Heater - Elite Series 
Introducing the new Elite Series directional heaters. Available in propane and natural has, these 
ductable heaters are great for large or small area applications and provide worry-free heating 
or air circulation for a wide range of applications.
Features
-	Thermostat control with 20-foot cord allows for consistent, comfortable environment and 
	 use in remote locations
-	Totally enclosed flame
-	Operates as both a fresh air circulator or a heater at the touch of a switch

Warranty on All Heaters

Mi-T-M has more directional and indirect heater models to choose from, ranging from 85,000 BTU up to 
355,000 BTU, for more information on all heaters, visit www.mitm.com.

MH-0300-0MIH

MH-0355-0MDH

MH-0355-0MDH

Model Number MH-0300-0MIH MH-0355-0MDH^
Type Indirect Directional Propane / Natural Gas
Heat Output 300,000 BTU 355,000 BTU
Hot Air Flow 2,650 CFM 2,450 CFM
AC Power 115V, 60Hz, 1Ø, 12.5 Amps 115V, 60Hz, 1Ø, 21/9 Amps
Fuel Tank Capacity 36.0 gallons –
Suggested Tank Size – 200 lbs.
Fuel Consumption 2.1 gal./hr. 16.2 lbs./hr. / 350 cu. ft./hr.
Max Operating Hours 17 hours –
Multi-Fuel Capable Yes Yes
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 68x29.5x40.4 46x32.5x42
Ship Wt. 290 lbs. 350 lbs.
Net Wt. 282 lbs. 317 lbs.

^Dual fuel model - uses propane or natural gas.

MH-0300-0MIH

Job Site Indirect Series & Elite Directional Series

1YEAR

LIMITED
WARRANTY
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P O R T A B L E  H E A T E R S

Propane

Model Number MH-0030-IM10 MH-0150-LM10
Type Tank-Top Forced Air
Heat Output* 9,000-L / 12,000-M / 16,000-H BTU^

18,000-L / 24,000-M / 32,000-H BTU^
120-135-150,000 BTU

Required Cylinder 20 lbs. 100 lbs.
Fuel Consumption – 5.5/6.2/6.9 lbs./hr.
Max Operating Hours* 48-L / 18-M / 14-H hours 18 hours
Heating Area – 3,800 sq. ft.
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 17.5x5.5x12 25.1x9x15.5
Ship Wt. 6 lbs. 29 lbs.
Net Wt. 5 lbs. 23 lbs.

*Heat Output and Operating hours at Low, Medium and High Settings.
^Single and double burner heat outputs.

MH-0030-1M10 Propane Tank-Top Radiant Heater 
For convenient, versatile radiant heat, these propane tank-top heaters are great for outdoor use. 
Just connect to a standard 20 pound propane cylinder for up to 48 hours of heating.
Features
-	Clean, quiet, instant radiant heat
-	High efficiency heat reflector
-	Heat regulator knob

MH-0150-LM10 Propane Forced Air Heater 
Our hand carry propane forced air heaters feature enclosed gas controls and heavy-duty steel 
construction. Ready to use - just connect to propane cylinder and plug-in.
Features
-	Adjustable height angle
-	Automatic shut-off if power is interrupted or flame is extinguished
-	One-touch ignition and heat control for easy operation

Warranty on All Heaters

Mi-T-M has more propane models to choose from, ranging from 15,000 BTU up to 375,000 BTU, for 
more information on all heaters, visit www.mitm.com.

MH-0150-LM10
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Model Number MH-0040-PM10 MH-0200-CM10
Type Patio Propane Convection
Heat Output 22,500-L / 40,000-H BTU 50-200,000 BTU
Suggested Tank Size 20 lbs. 100 lbs.
Fuel Consumption 1.85 lbs./hr. 4.62/9.25 lbs./hr.
Max Operating Hours* 10.8 hours 43-L / 17-M / 10.5-H hours
Heating Area 210 sq. ft. 4,600 sq. ft.
Dim. (LxWxH) (in.) 32.3x32.3x88 16x16x26.4
Ship Wt. 68 lbs. 20 lbs.
Net Wt. 59 lbs. 14 lbs.

*Operating hours at Low, Medium and High Settings.

MH-0040-PM10 Propane Radiant Outdoor Patio Heater
Just about every climate could use a Mi-T-M patio portable heater 
for cool evenings or chilly days. Sleek and attractive, this model 
provides up to 210-square foot radius of heat on a patio or deck 
and is sure to keep your guests warm.
Features
-	Wind resistant burner system prevents flame from being 
	 extinguished, with automatic 
	 shut-off if flame is extinguished
-	Built-in safety tip-over switch
-	Piezo spark push-button ignition
-	Wheel kit standard

MH-0200-CM10 Propane Gas-Fired Convection Heaters
The industrial-duty propane or natural gas convection portable heaters heat quietly and 
efficiently. These  heaters provide powerful instant heat with no electricity required.
Features
-	Matchless piezo spark ignitor for easy lighting
-	Operates on a standard 100 lb. propane cylinder
-	Automatic shut-off if flame is extinguished

Warranty on All Heaters

Mi-T-M has more gas-fired convection heater models to choose from, for more information 
on all heaters, visit www.mitm.com.

MH-0200-CM10

 P O R T A B L E  H E A T E R S

Propane

MH-0040-PM10

Patio & Gas-Fired Convection

1YEAR

LIMITED
WARRANTY

	 www.mitm.com	 800-553-9053	 Mi-T-M Corporation	 27



Mi-T-M Corporation 
8650 Enterprise Drive

Peosta, IA 52068
800-553-9053

563-556-1235 fax
corp@mitm.com
www.mitm.com

64-6044/Mi1048/121311

For more than 40 years the Mi-T-M name has stood for performance, quality, 
value and dependability and the relationships we built with our suppliers has 

played a major role in our success story. We thank you for your continued
commitment to providing the highest quality components in our industry.

T H A N K  Y O U  T O  O U R  S U P P L I E R S

Schieffer is a major producer of flexible hose 
systems in the industrial and consumer 

pressure washer industry. Because of our 
advanced technologies and connecting

techniques, we have become the choice of 
major OEM customers.

FLEXIBLE HOSE SYSTEMS

Honda Engines have long been recognized 
as the industry leader in providing reliable, 

easy-starting and fuel-efficient small
engines. You’ll find Honda GX Series engines 
on a wide variety of rental, construction and 

premium power equipment.

AR, recognized worldwide as the leading 
manufacturer of triplex plunger pumps, is 
renowned for their high level of quality, 

consistency and flexibility. Distinctions in 
technological design and methods have 

contributed to leading the industry
standards of today. Innovative and

effective advancements in pump design 
are attributed to AR.

Subaru Robin's advanced technology, chain 
driven OHC engines, provide easier starting, 

lower noise and more power to give
maximum performance on your Mi-T-M 
pressure washer, air compressor and

generator.

Since 1854 CURTIS-TOLEDO, Inc. has been
designing and manufacturing solutions for 

industry. The FSCURTIS Air
Compressors brand continues to be the
symbol of quality and excellence in the 

design and manufacture of reciprocating
air compressors, rotary-screw compressors 

and oil free compressors.

Since its inception in 2005, Pinnacle 
Products International has established itself 
as the go-to supplier for high quality, high 
value portable industrial comfort products 

and offers unparalleled quality and value in 
portable construction heaters and ventilation 

products.

With over 90 years of engine innovation, 
Kohler Engines has earned a reputation for 
quality and performance. Their extensive 

product range of 3.5 HP to 64 HP, air-cooled 
or liquid-cooled, diesel or gas engines have 

global support with 13,000+ distribution and 
service centers. Kohler Engines - Powerful

Tradition, Advanced Innovation, Global 
Support.

RATO Engine, a Division of Chongqing RATO 
Power Co., Ltd., was established in 2007 to 

meet the growing demands of high
technology requirements in current general-
purpose machinery market. RATO products 

have been exported to 80 countries and 
regions including America, Germany, France, 

Spain, Mexico, Argentina, Turkey, and
Nigeria, winning high international praise.


